www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701  1
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOCXM-AO
MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, Up to 20m)
Features
• QSFP28 and SFP28 MSA Compliant
• Four independent full-duplex channels
• Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate
• Up to 20m length

850nm, MMF, Up to 20m
www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701  2
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC1M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 1m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC2M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 2m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC3M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 3m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC4M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 4m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC5M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 5m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC6M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 6m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC7M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 7m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC8M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 8m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC9M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 9m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC10M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 10m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC15M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 15m)
QSFP28-4SFP28-AOC20M-AO MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm,
MMF, 20m)
QSFP28 Pin Assignment and Pin Description
www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701  3
Pin Descriptions